
Leadership and Governance

DES Leadership Conference Friday 17 May 2024 Coventry Building Society Arena

Senior Leader Induction

Thursday 14 September 2023 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 22 November 2023 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 24 January 2024 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 6 March 2024 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thrusday 20 June 2024 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 13 September 2023 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Tuesday 21 November 2023 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Tuesday 23 January 2024 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Tuesday 5 March 2024 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Tuesday 18 June 2024 9.00am-3.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Leadership and Governance

School Leader Briefing: Autumn Term Wednesday 18 October 2023 9.30am & 1.00pm & 5.30pm Virtual via Zoom BOOKING FORM

School Leader Briefing: Spring Term Wednesday 21 February 2024 9.30am & 1.00pm & 5.30pm Virtual via Zoom BOOKING FORM

School Leader Briefing: Summer Term Wednesday 5 June 2024 9.30am & 1.00pm & 5.30pm Virtual via Zoom BOOKING FORM

Thursday 7 September 2023 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Friday 17 Novmeber 2023 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 18 January 2024 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 7 March 2024 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 2 May 2024 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 4 July 2024 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Friday 15 September 2023 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 23 November 2023 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Friday 26 January 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 13 March 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 9 May 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Friday 12 July 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 19 October 2023 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Tuesday 12 December 2023 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Friday 2 February 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Wednesday 20 March 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Thursday 16 May 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Wednesday 17 July 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

CSEL Network

CSEL Advisory Group By Invitation

CFO Network

By Invitation

HT Induction *By Invitation

DHT Induction *By Invitation

* If you are eligible for these sessions and do not received an invitation please contact Justine Lomas (j.lomas@bdes.org.uk) or Ted Hammond (t.hammond@bdes.org.uk)

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUOExaSzkzQjRQTTVLNkVJWDY4QTJLUDZaNy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUREU4UFA2R0lCQVo4UzNON1AxUlUzQUxCQy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFURTZVRzZQS0pDSTAyTEg4Tk5JWDVHNVk5Uy4u
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-672377769007?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-672348250717?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-672390617437?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-672399413747?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-673103780527?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-673106288027?aff=oddtdtcreator


Thursday 21 September 2023 4.00-5.00pm

Thursday 30 November 2023 4.00-6.00pm

Thursday 1 February 2024 4.00-5.00pm

Thursday 23 May 2024 4.00-6.00pm

Thursday 18 July 2024 TBC

Thursday 26 October 2023 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Tuesday 6 February 2024 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 12 June 2024 9.30am-12.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 19 October 2023 10.00am Virtual via Zoom

Thursday 1 February 2024 10.00am Virtual via Zoom

Thursday 23 May 2024 10.00am Virtual via Zoom

Friday 29 September 2023 1.00pm Virtual via Zoom

Friday 9 February 2024 1.00pm Virtual via Zoom

Friday 14 June 2024 1.00pm Virtual via Zoom

Wednesday 8 November 2023 6.00pm Virtual

Wednesday 15 November 2023 6.00pm Virtual

Wednesday 22 November 2023 6.00pm Virtual

Wednesday 29 November 2023 6.00pm Virtual

Thursday 6 June 2024 4.00pm Virtual

Thursday 13 June 2024 4.00pm Virtual

Wednesday 20 June 2024 4.00pm Virtual

Thursday 27 June 2024 4.00pm Virtual

School Improvement Leads Network By Invitation

MAC Governance Professionals & Clerk to the Board Network

MAC Board Chair and Vice Chair Network By Invitation

By Invitation

MAC Admission Officers Network By Invitation

Governor Induction: Autumn Term

BOOKING FORM

Governor Induction: Summer Term

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=5bDeLDJO3EeIaTvG6OFLhpYK71erJXlNrQ2WQCi3ARFUMzVCUzBLRkdGTjhBVUxPS0hGSE5RUVBFMC4u

